Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-044259

2018-044267

2018-044293

2018-044294

2018-044304

2018-044305

2018-044306

2018-044318

2018-044319

2018-044336

2018-044350

2018-044362

11/17/2018 0:29

11/17/2018 2:28

11/17/2018 6:30

11/17/2018 6:38

11/17/2018 9:51

11/17/2018 9:55

11/17/2018 10:30

11/17/2018 13:21

11/17/2018 13:24

11/17/2018 17:36

11/17/2018 19:29

11/17/2018 21:43

FIFTH Street

NORTHWOOD
Drive

NORTHWOOD
Drive

DOUGLAS AREA

FST//W
TWELFTH ST

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

FOURTH Street

DURAN Street

GLACIER
Highway

EGAN Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

False alarm or false
call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Trash or rubbish fire,
contained

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




